
CLAIMS FILLED BY OPERATIONAL CREDITORS 

(GOVERNMENT DUES) IN THE MATTER OF BANSAL 

MULTIFLEX LTD. 

S. 

NO. NAME OF THE PARTY CLAIM AMOUNT 

CLAIM 

ADMITTED 

1 EPFO 1,479 1,479 

  TOTAL 1,479 1,479 

 

 


